UofA 3" Accounting Research Conference

Banff Centre, Banff, AB
Rm. KC 201 - August 9-11, 2012

Thursday August9, 2012

6pm:

Informal Meet and Greet (Banff Brew Pub — 2" Floor, 110 Banff Avenue)
http://www.banffavebrewingco.ca/

Friday August 10, 2012

8:00-9:00 am:

9:00 -10:15 am:

10:15-10:30 am:

10:30-11:45 am:

11:45-1:15 pm:
1:15-2:30pm:

5:30 pm:

Continental Breakfast Rm. KC 201
Shyam Sunder Presentation
Coffee Break

Robert Bushman Presentation
Lunch in Vistas Dining Room
Joyce Tian Presentation

Meet for drinks at Three Raven Restaurant; dinner to follow at 6pm

Saturday August 11, 2012

8:00-9:00 am:

9:00 -10:15 am:

10:15-10:30 am:

10:30-11:45 am:

11:45-1:15 pm:

1:15-2:30pm:

Continental Breakfast Rm. KC 201
Francesco Bova Presentation
Coffee Break

Lisa Koonce Presentation

Lunch in Vistas Dining Room

Zhaoyang Gu Presentation

THANK YOU AND ENJOY YOUR STAY IN BANFF



